L0500090724

(R(equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)	<u> </u>			
(Ac	ddress)				
• (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)			
		MAIL			
· (Bi	usiness Entity Na	ame)			
(De	ocument Numbe	er)			
Certified Copies	Certificat	es of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
•					
	SEP 5 2012				
L.	SELLERS				

Office Use Only

500239140345

09/04/12--01015--003 **680.00

12 SEP -4 PH 3: 01 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

	;. ;.		COVER LE	TTER		
TO:	Registration Section) 19	, † :	•	n X M	
		·		_	· .	
SUBJI	ECT:		ogistics LLC ited Liability Con			
The en	closed Articles of Amendmen	t and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
	return all correspondence con	•				
	ĩ	5	0			
			Jill Bart	on ·		
•			Name of Pe	rson	•	-
	•		JSB Logistic	s LLC		
			Firm/Comp	oany .	•	- ·
			PO Box 3	707		
	·		Address			-
			Lake Wales, I	FI 33859		
			City/State and Z			-
•		. jillb	arton@tampa	bay.rr.com	otification)	
For fu	rther information concerning t					
				•		
	Jill Barto	n '	at (86		206.7505	
	Name of Person			Area Code & Day	time Telephone Numb	er
Engloy	rad is a shack for the followin	a amount:				
	sed is a check for the followin	-	\$ 55.00 Fil	ing Fee &	[] \$60.00 F	iling Fee,
	5.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.0	g amount: 0 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	S55.00 Fil Certified (addition		ised) Certifie	eate of Status & Copy
	5.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.0	0 Filing Fee &	Certified	Сору	sed) Certific	ate of Status &
	5.00 Filing Fee \$\$30.0	0 Filing Fee &	Certified	Сору	sed) Certific	eate of Status & Copy
	5.00 Filing Fee S30.0 Cer MAILING ADD	0 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	Certified (addition	Copy al copy is enclo STREET/COU	Certific (addition) Certific (addition) Certific	eate of Status & Copy
	5.00 Filing Fee S30.0 Cer MAILING ADD Registration Secti Division of Corpo	0 Filing Fee & tificate of Status RESS: on	Certified (addition	Copy al copy is enclo STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Cor	Certific (addition) (addition) Certific (addition) (add	eate of Status & Copy
	5.00 Filing Fee S30.0 Cer MAILING ADD Registration Secti	0 Filing Fee & tificate of Status RESS: on orations	Certified (addition	Copy al copy is enclo STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Coi Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive	Certific (addition (addition (addition (addition) (addi	eate of Status & Copy
	5.00 Filing Fee S30.0 Cer MAILING ADD Registration Secti Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327	0 Filing Fee & tificate of Status RESS: on orations	Certified (addition	Copy al copy is enclo STREET/COI Registration Se Division of Cor Clifton Buildin	Certific (addition (addition (addition (addition) (addi	eate of Status & Copy

ARTICLES	OF AMENDMENT
	то
ARTICLES (OF ORGANIZATION
	OF
IB L	ogistics, LLC
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Li	Company as it now appears on our records.) nited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Con	npany were filed on9/15/2005 and assigned
Florida document numberL05000090724	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limite	d liability company here:
JSB L	ogistics, LLC
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "L.L.C."	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1130 Old Bartow Road
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	SS) Lake Wales, FI 33859
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	PO Box 3707
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Lake Wales, FI 33859
· ·	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office addre	red office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> <u>ss here</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent: Jill Ba	
New Registered Office Address: 53 Ha	rbour Estates Drive
· · ·	Enter Florida street address
·	Winter Haven , Florida 33884
•	City
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

	lÒ	X.	ba	t	M		
10.00	C.3.C	.	01		C 1 7	D	۰.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager ' MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	· ·		Address	Type of Action
MGR	Robert G Barto	'n		53 Harbour Estates Drive Winter Haven, FL 33884	_□ Add _⁄ Remove
MGR	Jill S Barton	· · ·		53 Harbour Estates Drive Winter Haven, FI 33884	Add Remove
					Add Remove
•			·		Add Remove
					Add Remove
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Add Remove
D. Ifan	nending any other inform	nation, enter cha	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	I.centove
					_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·		_
Dated	August 27	10 x A	012	- Tru	_
•	Js		J	authorized representative of a member ill S Barton printed name of signee	
				Page 2 of 2 ng Fee: \$25.00	